
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Campus Behavior Coordinators 

 
La Feria High School  Adan Cortez      adan.cortez@laferiaisd.org     956-797-8370 
 
La Feria Academy  Carlos Verduzco carlos.verduzco@laferiaisd.org 956-797-8360 
 
W.B. Green Junior High Gilberto Prado  gilberto.prado@laferiaisd.org   956-797-8400 
 
N. Dominguez Elementary Nora Lamas  nora.lamas@laferiaisd.org  956-797-8430 
 
Sam Houston Elementary Aleida Chapa  Aleida.chapa@laferiaisd.org  956-797-8490 
 
David Sanchez Elementary Trisha Garza  trisha.garza@laferiaisd.org  956-797-8550 
 
C.E. Vail Elementary  Mark Parvin  mark.parvin@laferiaisd.org  956-797-8460 

     Mrs. Cathy Lee Hernandez, 
Superintendent of Schools 

203 E. Oleander 
La Feria, Texas  78559 

(956) 797-8300 • Fax (956) 797-3737 
 

La Feria I.S.D. School Board 
Juan Briones          Katie Johnson            Lisa Montalvo              Gloria Casas      Michael Martinez       Michelle Gomez-Vela    Ruben Zambrano 

                  President            Vice-President              Secretary                       Member                     Member                      Member                        Member 
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